)

South Carolina TLegislature

April 26, 2024, 01:59:02 pm

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

S*1041 (Rat #0173, Act #0162 of 2018) General Bill, By Davis, Campsen and Young
Summary: Vulnerable adults

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 37-6-119 SO AS TO
PROHIBIT A PERSON FROM SOLICITING OR UNLAWFULLY OBTAINING THE MONEY, PROPERTY, OR PERSONAL
IDENTIFYING INFORMATION OF A VULNERABLE ADULT, TO PROVIDE A CIVIL REMEDY FOR THE VULNERABLE
ADULT, AND TO PROVIDE A CRIMINAL PENALTY. - ratified title

02/22/18
02/22/18
03/14/18
03/15/18
03/22/18
03/22/18
03/28/18
04/03/18
04/03/18
04/18/18
04/25/18
04/25/18
04/25/18
04/26/18
05/01/18
05/03/18
05/09/18
05/14/18

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 5)

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance (Senate Journal-page 5)
Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance (Senate Journal-page 11)
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 27)

Roll call Ayes-38 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 27)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 8)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 81)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 81)

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 95)

Debate interrupted (House Journal-page 65)

Read second time (House Journal-page 65)

Roll call Yeas-74 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 66)

Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 7)

Ratified R 173

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/03/18

Act No. 162

Page 1 of 1



