South Carolina Legislature

April 26, 2024, 01:59:02 pm

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

S*1041 (Rat #0173, Act #0162 of 2018) General Bill, By Davis, Campsen and Young

Summary: Vulnerable adults

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 37-6-119 SO AS TO PROHIBIT A PERSON FROM SOLICITING OR UNLAWFULLY OBTAINING THE MONEY, PROPERTY, OR PERSONAL IDENTIFYING INFORMATION OF A VULNERABLE ADULT, TO PROVIDE A CIVIL REMEDY FOR THE VULNERABLE ADULT, AND TO PROVIDE A CRIMINAL PENALTY. - ratified title

02/22/18	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 5)
02/22/18	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance (Senate Journal-page 5)
03/14/18	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance (Senate Journal-page 11)
03/15/18		Scrivener's error corrected
03/22/18	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 27)
03/22/18	Senate	Roll call Ayes-38 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 27)
03/28/18	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 8)
04/03/18	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 81)
04/03/18	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 81)
04/18/18	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 95)
04/25/18	House	Debate interrupted (House Journal-page 65)
04/25/18	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 65)
04/25/18	House	Roll call Yeas-74 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 66)
04/26/18	House	Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 7)
05/01/18		Ratified R 173
05/03/18		Signed By Governor
05/09/18		Effective date 05/03/18
05/14/18		Act No. 162